

PERFORMANCE OF THE COMPANY

Year wise financial performance:

Particulars	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
Financial Performance:					
Gross Premium	766,873,426	682,178,459	399,786,306	234,118,256	226,266,290
Net Premium	499,813,046	417,581,024	198,110,583	109,922,297	107,288,677
Claim Paid (Net)	12,409,529	15,247,194	8,880,044	10,024,848	6,494,520
Interest & Others Income	27,069,662	25,502,684	16,820,284	23,803,250	25,785,914
Net Profit before tax	90,137,399	68,374,300	31,773,289	24,649,666	29,943,070

Share Capital & Reserve:					
Paid up Capital	405,517,630	386,207,270	367,816,450	350,301,380	327,384,470
Reserve for unexpired risks	200,844,867	167,800,686	79,407,289	44,045,590	43,295,829

Assets & Investment:					
Investment	476,016,000	364,406,014	284,456,382	269,756,382	313,806,382
Cash, FDR & Bank Balance	494,250,432	353,326,098	255,763,004	229,372,568	267,381,090

Total Assets	1,062,521,823	977,684,900	809,017,075	715,436,053	727,470,379
---------------------	----------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------